
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 10.25 1

505 王韻姿 WONG WAN CHI, CHARMAINE 10.54 2

407 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 10.78 3

426 羅洛桐 LO LOK TUNG 10.87 4

562 黃晞喬 HAYLEY WONG 10.97 5

467 梁芷嫣 LEUNG TZE YIN 11.13 6

571 黃穎妍 WONG WING YIN 11.23 7

433 黃文詠 WONG MAN WING 11.57 8

609 胡芷藴 WOO TSZ WAN 11.75 9

608 林晞蓓 LAM HEI PUI 11.8 10

517 許翠芝 HUI.CHUI CHI 11.88 11

411 阮曉茜 YUEN HIU SIN 11.95 12

611 麥晴嫣 MAK CHING YIN CLAIRE 12.05 13

639 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 12.11 14

592 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 12.13 15

465 劉詩樂 LAU CHARLOTTE 12.38 16

439 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 12.39 17

528 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 12.44 18

579 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING 12.46 19

446 周巧晴 CHOW HAU CHING 12.7 20

633 張曉齊 CHEUNG HIU CHAI 12.82 21

613 陳美婷 CHAN MEI TING 12.97 22

483 文樂兒 MAN LOK YI 13.26 23

524 陳悦懿 ELYSE CHAN 13.44 24

445 黃悅恩 WONG YUET YAN 13.59 25

466 曾毅詩 TSANG NGAI SZE 13.99 26

427 林如琪 LIM RU QI 14.02 27

437 陳曉澄 CHAN HIU CHING 22.39 28

650 陳潁曈 CHAN REANNA

女子 60米 - 2010

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 17.74 1

640 徐希敏 CHUI HEI MAN 17.87 2

505 王韻姿 WONG WAN CHI, CHARMAINE 18.24 3

426 羅洛桐 LO LOK TUNG 18.41 4

562 黃晞喬 HAYLEY WONG 18.74 5

407 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 18.76 6

433 黃文詠 WONG MAN WING 18.8 7

572 黃穎晞 WONG WING HEI 18.98 8

528 蘇曉柔 SO HIU YAU BRITNI 19.04 9

612 徐端言 TSUI ＴＵＥＮ　ＹＩＮ　ＪＡＮＡ 20.62 10

633 張曉齊 CHEUNG HIU CHAI 20.64 11

579 李菀庭 LEE WAN TING 20.7 12

639 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 20.81 13

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 11.42 1

572 黃穎晞 WONG WING HEI 11.46 2

505 王韻姿 WONG WAN CHI, CHARMAINE 11.64 3

562 黃晞喬 HAYLEY WONG 11.73 4

407 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 11.82 5

571 黃穎妍 WONG WING YIN 12.36 6

609 胡芷藴 WOO TSZ WAN 13.06 7

633 張曉齊 CHEUNG HIU CHAI 13.15 8

411 阮曉茜 YUEN HIU SIN 13.82 9

483 文樂兒 MAN LOK YI 14.65 10

517 許翠芝 HUI.CHUI CHI 15.32 11

女子 100米 - 2010

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2010



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

467 梁芷嫣 LEUNG TZE YIN 1.6 1

407 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 1.53 2

612 徐端言 TSUI ＴＵＥＮ　ＹＩＮ　ＪＡＮＡ　 1.48 3

562 黃晞喬 HAYLEY WONG 1.43 4

627 楊樂孜 YEUNG LOK TSZ, ORIOLE 1.39 5

411 阮曉茜 YUEN HIU SIN 1.36 6

426 羅洛桐 LO LOK TUNG 1.29 7

639 陳紫芊 CHAN TSZ CHIN 1.27 8

609 胡芷藴 WOO TSZ WAN 1.2 9

512 馮朗怡 FUNG LONG YI, SENA 1.18 10

505 王韻姿 WONG WAN CHI, CHARMAINE 1.16 11

611 麥晴嫣 MAK CHING YIN CLAIRE 1.07 12

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

439 沈洛頤 SHUM LOK YI 7.77 1

407 胡星妤 HU SING YU DORIS 7.69 2

592 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 7.12 3

505 王韻姿 WONG WAN CHI, CHARMAINE 6.51 4

465 劉詩樂 LAU CHARLOTTE 6.45 5

411 阮曉茜 YUEN HIU SIN 5.8 6

609 胡芷藴 WOO TSZ WAN 5.75 7

611 麥晴嫣 MAK CHING YIN CLAIRE 5.75 8

446 周巧晴 CHOW HAU CHING 5.54 9

512 馮朗怡 FUNG LONG YI, SENA 4.05 10

466 曾毅詩 TSANG NGAI SZE 3.5 11

650 陳潁曈 CHAN REANNA

女子 擲壘球 - 2010

ABS

女子 立定跳遠 - 2010


